Stealth 20

Charcoal Colour

For privacy and peace of mind.

Total Solar Energy Rejected (TSER)
Visible Light Transmitted

Visible Light Reflected

Ultra Violet Rejected

Glare Reduction

Metallised

Scratch Resistant Coating

Adhesive Type

62%

19%

10%

>98%

78%

HPR

*Data derived from application to Pilkington automotive green glass 4mm with a 78% VLT
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